$\frac{R}{W}$ A CLEAN TOMORROW TODAY!  $\mathbf{D}$ 

FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064-0059 778-7544 2/-03533.00

add order on file

Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor ADDS  Special Conditions  Existing Home	APPLICA	ATION FOR SEWER PERM	n: 28	1/6
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance  Owner Name Seathgate Homes Robert Bundell  Property Address 71 Tamaq Or We  Lot #		Date	9-7-00	
Owner Name So-thysic Homes Routh Burnall  Property Address 71 Tanna Orig  Lot # P.O. Box Pown Tangalls Phone City Water Well  \$ 170000 Tap on Fee Paid  \$ 100000 Tap on Fee Paid  Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Swer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Commercial Institutional User Information To the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the Owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Machine Property Owner.  INSPECTOR AID  Date reinspected D-19-00 Approved Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe 6 " Type Pipe DO Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe 6 " Type Pipe SO A Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor ADD No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor ADD No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor ADD No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No	Permit Void 90 days from Day			
Property Address 7/ Tawaz Drive  Lot   P.O. Box   P.O. Box    Town Tygal/5   In Zip Code 4/L048    Phone   City Water   Well    \$ 1000   Tap on Fee Paid    \$ 1000   Tap on Fee Paid    Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Spwer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential   Note of the commercial   Industrial   Or Governmental    All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jan MPALICANT(S) SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR MADERICANT SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR MADERICANT SIGNATURE  NOTE: Applicant Signature   No Sump Pump Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes		tomos PA	10st Bumacolo	
Town Typells , IN zip Code 4/6948  City Water Well  S Top on Fee Paid  S Inspection fee paid  Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sower System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/ Institutional User Information  All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Mellow Provisions  APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR ATA  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Responsibility of Cround Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Applicant of the property owner.  Existing Home			ALL PUIMOU	
Town Toyals , IN zip code 4L048  City Water Well  S Top on Fee Paid  S Inspection fee paid  Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Y, Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/ Institutional . User Information  All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of naterials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Market				
Phone			4L048	
Tap on Fee Paid  Inspection fee paid  Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential / Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/ Institutional . User Information  All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Machine Applicant(s) SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR Approved Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Responsibility of Filled Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Septic Tank Pumped				
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sawer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential	10000			
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential	\$ 100 Tap on	Fee Paid		
Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential	\$Inspec	tion fee paid		
authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.  The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Mahaman Applicant(S) SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR Approved  Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date inspected 10-19-00 Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe 50235  Basement Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped's filled Yes No  Contractor Applion  Special Conditions  Existing Home	Waste District Sewer System Residential , Commercia Institutional User  All workmanship and mat District Ordinance as descri Acceptance and approval must	for the above lister of the formation formation terials shall conformation to the formation of the formation	n to the standards of the 2 and 84-3 as amended.	L <b>y</b>
The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.  Jay Mathieve Provisions.  INSPECTOR June  INSPECTOR June  Date inspected 10-19-00 Approved Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe 6 "  Type Pipe SD0 35  Basement Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor Approved  Existing Home Co-0.	authorized representative be to the main sewer lines. Ar cause all lines and appurter	efore backfilling and my violation of appl	d final connection is made icable regulations will	2
Date inspected 10-19-00 Approved Rejected  Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe SD0 35  Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Applox  Special Conditions  Existing Home	I have read and fully comply by said provisions.	LICANT(S) SIGNATURE	*******	<del>-</del> 1
Reason for rejection  Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe SD0 35  Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Approved  Existing Home	15.10.11			
Date reinspected Approved Rejected  Notes: Size Pipe 6'  Type Pipe SD035  Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor ADDION  Special Conditions  Existing Home		pproved	Rejected	
Notes: Size Pipe  Type Pipe SD035  Basement Yes No  Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor AD0300  Special Conditions  Existing Home	Reason for rejection			
Notes: Size Pipe  Type Pipe SD035  Basement Yes No  Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor AD0300  Special Conditions  Existing Home	Date reinspected	2	Participation of the Control of the	
Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Applications  Existing Home	Notor	Approved	Rejected	
Basement Yes No  Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor And				
Sump Pump Yes No  Downspout to Ground Yes No  Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No  Contractor ADDS  Special Conditions  Existing Home				
Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor About Special Conditions  Existing Home	Basement Yes No			
Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Abusov  Special Conditions  Existing Home				
Special Conditions  Existing Home				
Existing Home		Yes No		
Existing Home				
	Special Conditions		4	
New Construction	Existing Home		O.O.	
	New Construction			
		-		_
			<b>→</b>	